MBS —7 BEFAGEX 2H

itimE

JeERAL

FAIsRIL

ESE

5tk

ek

E3[ric]

FE

Ut [ES)

Fu

et

Pitk T =M (5:EH10%)

1.3kg

¥1,746

¥1,346

¥1,246

¥1,146

¥1,146

¥1,046

¥1,046

¥1,046

¥1,046

¥1,046

¥1,146

¥1,446

Btk T — 2 (5:EH 10%)

RE=

1.3kg&¥ T

1.8kg&x T

4.3kgE T

8.0kgx T

At

¥400

¥500

¥600

¥800

1.8kg 4.3kg
¥1,946 ¥2,264
¥1,546 ¥1,864
¥1,446 ¥1,764
¥1,346 ¥1,664
¥1,346 ¥1,664
¥1,246 ¥1,564
¥1,246 ¥1,564
¥1,246 ¥1,564
¥1,246 ¥1,564
¥1,246 ¥1,564
¥1,346 ¥1,664
¥1,946 ¥2,564

8kg

¥2 464

¥2,064

¥1,964

¥1,864

¥1,864

¥1,764

¥1,764

¥1,764

¥1,764

¥1,764

¥1,864

¥3,064

Bk L5 | FRH (AEH 10%)

EmE

1 AFAX#&

1 AR E 3 AAKRHE

3FAEULEL 0 FAXRH

1 0 AL 3 0 AAXH

FHH

¥300

¥400

¥600

¥1,000



