

税抜き送料(別途税10%)

	1.3kg	1.8kg	4.3kg	8kg
北海道	¥1,746	¥1,946	¥2,264	¥2,464
北東北	¥1,346	¥1,546	¥1,864	¥2,064
南東北	¥1,246	¥1,446	¥1,764	¥1,964
関東	¥1,146	¥1,346	¥1,664	¥1,864
信越	¥1,146	¥1,346	¥1,664	¥1,864
中部	¥1,046	¥1,246	¥1,564	¥1,764
北陸	¥1,046	¥1,246	¥1,564	¥1,764
関西	¥1,046	¥1,246	¥1,564	¥1,764
中国	¥1,046	¥1,246	¥1,564	¥1,764
四国	¥1,046	¥1,246	¥1,564	¥1,764
九州	¥1,146	¥1,346	¥1,664	¥1,864
沖縄	¥1,446	¥1,946	¥2,564	¥3,064

税抜ケース代(別途税10%)

肉重量	ケース代
1.3kgまで	¥400
1.8kgまで	¥500
4.3kgまで	¥600
8.0kgまで	¥800

税抜代引手数料(別途税10%)

商品代金	手数料
1万円未満	¥300
1万円以上3万円未満	¥400
3万円以上10万円未満	¥600
10万円以上30万円未満	¥1,000